## Hilliard Area Garden Club New Membership Application\_\_\_\_\_ or Annual Membership Dues\_\_\_\_

Annual Membership dues (check one)

\$20.00 Individual Membership or \$35.00 Family (2 persons) Please check your contact information on the Sign In Roster. If all is correct and current then you need only to complete the Name and Date lines.

If you are a New Member please provide the following information with your payment. Feel free to use an address label for name and address.

Name 1	
Name 2	
Address	
City	Zip Code
Phone 1 _	Email 1
Phone 2 _	Email 2
Date	
	Your Hilliard Area Garden Club membership includes a

Garden Clubs of Ohio membership also.

Mail Checks and Application Form To: Hilliard Area Garden Club 4694 Cemetery Rd. PMB #163 Hilliard, Ohio 43026-1124

Hilliard Area Garden Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and all donations, including dues, are tax deductible.

www.hilliardareagardenclub.com